

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24579/2005

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHRAMARBAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24580 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

Office has to comply with the order dated 21.11.2006
 regarding listing of the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber
 Judge with an office report for default of the petitioners.

(S.G.SHAH)
 Registrar

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24579/2005

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHRAMARBAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24580 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to comply with the order dated 21.11.2006
regarding listing of the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber
Judge with an office report for default of the petitioners.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar