

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24579/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 08/05/2001 in OJC No. 1019/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHRAMARBAR MISHRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)WITH  
SLP(C) NO. 24580 of 2005 - With appln. for c/delay in filing & refiling  
SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Stay to continue.

Parties to complete their pleadings including filing of additional  
documents.

(S. Thapar) (Madhu Saxena)

PS to Registrar Court Master